
OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

Great Clarendon Street, Oxford, OX2 6DP, 
United Kingdom 

Oxford University Press is a department of the Uniyersity of Oxford. 
lt furthers the University's objective of excellence in research, scholarship, 

and education by publishing worldwide. Oxford is a registered trade mark of 
Oxford University Press in the UK andin certain other countries 

© Oxford University Press 2016 

The moral rights of the authors have been asserted 

First Edition published in 2016 

. Impression: 1 

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in 
a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, without the 

prior permission in writing of Oxford University Press, or as expressly permitted 
by law, by licence or under terms agreed with the appropriate reprographics 

rights organization. Enqniries concerning reproduction outside the scope of the 
above should be sent to the Rights Department, Oxford University Press, at the 

;iddress above 

Y ou must not circulate this work in any other form 
and you must impose this same condition on any acquirer 

Published in the United States of America by Oxford University Press 
198 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10016, United States of America 

British Library Cataloguing in Publication Data 

Data available 

Library of Congress Control Number: 2016932269 

ISBN 978-0-19-872750-7 

Printed in Great Britain by 
Clays Ltd, St Ives plc 

Links to third party websites are provided by Oxford in good faith and 
for information only. Oxford disclaims any responsibility for the materials 

contained in any third party website referenced in this work 

There is a tide in th 

Which, taken at the 

Omitted, all the voy 

Is bound in shallow 

On such a füll sea a 

And we must take t 

Or lose our venture: 

Let' s say 'to hell wit 

W e'll da it our way 

F 



(1i 

List of Illustrations 
List of Abbreviations 
List of Contributors 
Acknowledgements 

Introduction 

Thawing the Cold War 

1 Erfurt and Kassel, 1970 

Contents 

Benedikt Schoenborn and Gottfried Niedhart 

2 Beijing, 1972 
Yafeng Xia and Chris Tudda 

3 Moscow, 1972 

James Cameron 

. Living with the Cold War 

4 Helsinki, 1975 

Michael Cotey Morgan and Daniel Sargent 

5 Bonn, Guadeloupe, and Vienna,-1978-9 
Kristina Spohr and David Reynolds 

Transcending the Cold War 

6 Geneva, Reykjavik, Washington, and Moscow, 1985-8 
Jonathan Hunt and David Reynolds 

7 Beijing and Malta, 1989 
Jeffrey A. Engel and Sergey Radcheriko 

8 The Caucasus, 1990 

Kristina Spohr 

Condusions 

9 Summits, Statecraft, and the Dissolution ofBipolarity 
in Europe, 1970-90 

Kristina Spohr and David Reynolds 

Bibliography of Secondary Sources 
Index 

ix 
:X 

:xii 
:xiv 

1 

15 

43 

67 

95 

122 

151 

180 

204 

233 

253 
265 


