## OXFORD

Great Clarendon Street, Oxford, OX2 6DP,

United Kingdom

Oxford University Press is a department of the University of Oxford.

It furthers the University's objective of excellence in research, scholarship, and education by publishing worldwide. Oxford is a registered trade mark of Oxford University Press in the UK and in certain other countries

© Oxford University Press 2016

The moral rights of the authors have been asserted

First Edition published in 2016 Impression: 1

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, without the prior permission in writing of Oxford University Press, or as expressly permitted by law, by licence or under terms agreed with the appropriate reprographics rights organization. Enquiries concerning reproduction outside the scope of the above should be sent to the Rights Department, Oxford University Press, at the address above

You must not circulate this work in any other form and you must impose this same condition on any acquirer

Published in the United States of America by Oxford University Press 198 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10016, United States of America

British Library Cataloguing in Publication Data
Data available

Library of Congress Control Number: 2016932269

ISBN 978-0-19-872750-7

Printed in Great Britain by Clays Ltd, St Ives plc

Links to third party websites are provided by Oxford in good faith and for information only. Oxford disclaims any responsibility for the materials contained in any third party website referenced in this work.

## Contents

List of Illustrations	ix
List of Abbreviations	x
List of Contributors	xii
Acknowledgements	xiv
Introduction	1
Thawing the Cold War	
1 Erfurt and Kassel, 1970 Benedikt Schoenborn and Gottfried Niedhart	15
2 Beijing, 1972 Yafeng Xia and Chris Tudda	43
3 Moscow, 1972 James Cameron	67
Living with the Cold War	
4 Helsinki, 1975 .  Michael Cotey Morgan and Daniel Sargent	95
5 Bonn, Guadeloupe, and Vienna, 1978-9 Kristina Spohr and David Reynolds	122
Transcending the Cold War	
6 Geneva, Reykjavik, Washington, and Moscow, 1985–8 Jonathan Hunt and David Reynolds	151
7 Beijing and Malta, 1989 Jeffrey A. Engel and Sergey Radchenko	180
8 The Caucasus, 1990 Kristina Spohr	204
Conclusions	
9 Summits, Statecraft, and the Dissolution of Bipolarity in Europe, 1970–90  Kristina Spohr and David Reynolds	233
Bibliography of Secondary Sources Index	253 265